# Juego:

g
JUGADORES
Pablo Rodriguez
Joe Moore
JesUs Rodriguez
Edwin Santiago
Lazaro Aleman
Damian Piquera
Jason Moore
Rene Gonzélez
Lazaro Rene Garcia
Total

EQUIPOS
Guerrilla
Mamba King

LANZADORES
Rene Gonzélez
Total

Jonrones

Joe Moore (1)
Jesus Rodriguez (1)
Dobles

Jesus Rodriguez (1)
Edwin Santiago (1)
Rene Gonzélez (1)
Triples

Pablo Rodriguez (1)

81

Eliminatoria

Guerrilla
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RESUMEN DEL JUEGO
I Liga Softball Flow Latino

AVE
333
600
400
167
400
750

750
333
415
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CL SO BB DB PCL AVE

4
4

0
0

2
2

0 4,00 355
0 4,00 355

JUGADORES
Randol Hernadez
Adrian Martinez
Julio Triana
Francisco Artiaga
Yosvani Benavides
Duniel Daniel
Yesiel Garcia
Javier Hernandez
Jorge Tapia
Yamir Suarez
Carlos Pérez
Total

LANZADORES
Carlos Pérez
Julio Brito(Pipo)
Randol Hernadez
Total

Gana

Rene Gonzéalez
Pierde

Carlos Pérez

26/11/2023
Terreno. #2
Mamba King
VB C H Cl BB SO
3 00 0 0 O
3 01 0 0 O
2 0 0 0 1 O
3 00 0 0 O
3 1.1 0 0 O
2 1.1 0 1 o0
3 2 2 2 0 O
3 1.1 2 0 0
3 2 2 1 0 O
3 01 0 0 O
3 1.2 1 0 0
31 8 11 6 2 0
EL VB H C CL SO
40 23 10 10 7 O
20 10 6 7 3 0
10 8 1 4 1 0
70 41 17 21 11 0
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12,25
10,50
7,00
11,00

9:00am

AVE
435
600
125
415



